1161022 1000W 36V Python 6"

ART-NR. 1161022

E-GQUAD

q3

1000W PYTHON

[ |
MoT

1]
OR

o r
——

L

-

www.nitromotors.de

FRAME NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
e 2 eh 7\ N
1 [25001-00019-11 | 90799570101 | 4255816864087 |Frame black ;?ﬂ*/ 20RBIINF L6V |
15 FREBTN/ NV NE =33
1 [25001-00019-11 | 90799573402 | 4255816864094 |Frame light blue ;3§1¢/ 20RBE NN EL 36V |
A/ 04T A17/GB/T12615-
3 [21013-00001 9075915 4251846138433  [Blind rivet . 4
- indrive 1990/ ¢ 3*11/2 5
4 |22032-00003 9075919 4251846138471  |Bolt JEITE/M5X12/4.85 /=8 2
7
%: 5 |22014-00003 9075920 4251846138488  Nut AT /MS/4.85R/=E 2
8 6 |22032-00005 9075919 4251846138471 |Bolt JEATE/M5X14/4.85 /=8 2
7 |22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440 |Bolt JEARE/MEX16/4.88%/=H 4
8 [22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457  Nut JEiTtE/ME/4.8/=8 4
iR f4/GB/T95-
9 [21011-00005 9077438 4255816864117  |Washer 1985/ 6 25X 6 6X1.2, 2
SEIPE A/ 20885/ VN L] /36V/
" - 4 i N
10 |26024-00001-11 9077439 4255816864124  |Battery strip 310°84/ BB (AR ) 1
11 [21003-00013 9075922 4251846138518  |Bolt #1f4#/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*30/8.8/=H | 2
1RfF/GB/T6172.2-
12 |21008-00001 9075923 4251846138525  Nut 2000/MEX1.0/8.848/ = 5 2
[T e 2\ N
13 |26015-00003-11 9075926 4251846138556 |Bracket, rear light %“/¢E1¢/ZOT$%MJ NBLOES |
MOTOR NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
5171/36V/1000W/HE & T /R EEE ¢ 6
1,1 01023-00027 9070240 4251846133476 | Mot N 1
’ otor #L/25H-1185/£K600mm
2 |21003-00009 9075927 4251846138563  |Bolt #5#4/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*20/8.8/=H | 2
3 [21003-00007 9075928 4251846138570 |Bolt #R{¥/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*16/8.8/=H | 2
2 4 |21008-00001 9075923 4251846138525  Nut Inti/G8/T6172. 2 4
| | 2000/M6X1.0/8.84 /23
t R f4/GB/T95-
5 |21011-00007 9075929 4251846138587 |Wash: . 4
asher 1985/ ¢ 12X 6 6X1.3/2 5
o}
f'e) 30018-00003 9077440 4255816864131  |Sprocket 1




ELECTRIC PART NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 (02061-00001 9071637 4251846138594  |Foot switch B S/RIBAFF 3% /N S/ £ K590 1
5 6 2 (02015-00014 9071638 4251846138600 |Function switch B85/ P RE/ R AT/MINN /K520 1
3 {02018-00002 9075930 4251846138617 |Alarm BS/R/EE/E 1
Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-| E8°5/12V12AH/101.5x99x100/F €&t
4 9078005 4251237150815 |, /E83.7kg.3.75kg 3
5 |02021-00002 9075931 4251846138624 |Horn £85/36V/95dB/450+20HZ 1
B85/215R36vER T/ IVIVALBIIN B
6 |02002-00080 9071152 4255675428062  |Wire h: in cabl NP 1
ire harness / main cable M/ER/IET
! 7 |22032-00005 9075918 4251846138464 |Bolt JeARtE/MEX14/4 8%/ =8 2
8 |02015-00018 9075933 4251846138648  |Front reverse switch 85/HZ10-10/3P({EIA4FF ) /1y 1
9 |02017-00009 9075934 4251846138655 |Three speed switch B85/ =B 18 1
ELECTRIC PART NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
= 3 (=
1 |02053-00002 9076098 4251846138679 |Charging port i;g%gfy SR (B28@HR |
E85/AC100-240V
2 (02029-00007 9070061 4251684908281 |Charger 50/60HZ/36VEE /1.5 1
E85/A R/36V1000W/FI F T /1R
3 |02049-00036 9070152 4255675467009  |Controller B 5 28A/YKBYCY18-C2X 1
FRONT SUSPENSION NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
#rt4/GB/T6172.2-
1 [21008-00009 9075935 4251846138686 Nut 2000/M12X1.75/8.58/ 2
2 |07003-00006 9075936 4251846138693  |Steering knuckle, left 1B4YL/AXA9/ € 12X07/KIEF/HH/E | 1
inf4/GB/T5787-
3 |21001-00055 9075937 4251846138709  |Bolt 1986/M10X70X1.25/8.848 /= 5 2
4 |25013-00010-11 | 90785390303 | 4251846138792 |Lower swingarm red SR 205NN L/ BERD R 2
1 6
T» 4 |25013-00010-11 | 90785390202 4251846139751  |Lower swing arm blue SRR 205NN L/ BERD PR 2
l 4 |25013-00010-11 | 90785390505 | 4251846139768 |Lower swingarm orange SR 205NN L/ BERD R 2
2 o
o 4 |25013-00010-11 | 90785390404 | 4251846139775 |Lower swing arm green SR 205NN L/ BERD R 2
s e
i ﬂ 4 |25013-00010-11 | 90785393402 | 4255816864148 |Lower swingarm light blue  |{F3E{F/208%/NINEL]/BEERD B 2
® 5 |14019-00001 9075938 4251846138716  |Swing arm dust cover BRIIME/ ¢ 32x ¢ 10/8K/ A 4
6 |07004-00006 9075939 4251846138723  |Steering knuckle, right $BU/AXA9/ € 12X97/REEF /A | 1
7 |18001-00017 9075940 4251846138730 |Bearing f‘ié/ 6000RS/ © 26X & 10X9/ 345/ 4
&
mE/ ¢ 13* ¢ 10.6*31/K &/Q235
8 [19020-00001 9075941 4251846138747 |Spacer, steering knuckle gg/ ¢ /RH/Q23SE 2
#r#4/GB/T6187.1-
9 [21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754  Nut 2000/M10%1,25/8.8/2 3 4
@mE/ ¢ 15* ¢ 10*71 /204
10 |19003-00004 9075943 4251846138761 |Spacer, swing arm Zi/’é ¢ mm/BE206% |
inf4/GB/T5787-
11 (21001-00059 9075944 4251846138778  |Bolt 1986/M10X90X1.25/8.848 /= 5 2
FHIME/ € 24x ¢ 15%23 Ex
12 [14017-00001 9075945 4251846138785  |Bushing, swing arm ﬁgl #/ 62020 1523MMBRAS |,
FRONT ABSORBER NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
3 2 1 N N P
¢ 8* ¢ 8*155/ ¢ 5/A]1A/48/5%
L \J b @ o 1 |06001-00026-01 9077051 4251846138822  |Front shock absorber igﬁ/ /€ S/FB/B/T
® £
#rt/GB/T6172.2-
2 [21008-00003 9075946 4251846138808  Nut 2000/MBX1.25/8. 88/ 1 4
! +#F/GB/T5785-
3 [21002-00018 9075947 4251846138815  |Bolt - 4
—_ ¢ — 1986/M8X35X1.5/4.84%/=H
REAR SUSPENSION NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 [21004-00005 9075949 4251846138853  |Screw T 14/GB/T845-1985/STAX16/E £} 3
R/ 20K E T/ VN E LI/ EEH A
2 [13024-00009 9072417 4255675481418 |Chain cover /ABS(RIRY BB EN/IVINAS/EBE/N | 1
IV )
3 [22029-00003 9075950 4251846138860 |Bolt JEITE/MEX10/4.85 /=8 3
4 |18001-00010 9075951 4251846138877 |Bearing H7/6004RS/ ¢ 42X ¢ 20X12 2
12 FREBTH/VIN =33
5 |25002-00005-11 | 90797890303 | 4251846138952 |Rear swingarm red ;ﬁﬁ/ 20RBEN IV EL36V/ER |
e 2 eb 7\ /A b
5 [25002-00005-11 90797890202 4251846139225 |Rear swing arm blue ;?X#/ZOTXEEBH IIEL)/36v/ B 1




15 FREBTN/VIN =33
5 |25002-00005-11 | 90797890505 | 4251846139232 |Rear swing arm orange ;fﬁﬁ/ 20RBE IV EL36V/ER |
e 2 eh 7\ /A N
5 |25002-00005-11 | 90797890404 | 4251846139249 |Rear swing arm green ;j’d*/ 208RBHIVINBL/36V/ER |
12 20FREBEN/INVINE L] /36V/BERY
5 |25002-00005-11 | 90797893402 | 4255816864155 |Rear swing arm light blue ;fﬁﬁ/ RE NN ELBVIED |
= * * 3 G b T
6 [19009-00009 9075952 4251846138884  (Spacer, swing arm Z/EE/GZO ¢ 10"19/RAEE/ M 1
+#F/GB/T5787-
7 |21001-00103 9075953 4251846138891  |Bolt 1986/M10X185X1.25/8.6%8/ = 1
8 [14020-00001 9075954 4251846138907 |Rubber washer JEARfE/ ¢ 16X ¢ 6X3(BRFR ) 2
wE/ ¢ 25% ¢ 22%98.2/EF/Q235
9 |19011-00006 9075955 4251846138914 (Spacer, rear axle carrier gg/ ¢ /E/Q235H 1
#rt/GB/T6172.2-
10 |21008-00001 9075923 4251846138525  [Nut - 2
" 2000/M6X1.0/8.8%8/= (5
R /MBX55x 6.5 3
11 (22012-00007 9075956 4251846138921 |Chain adjuster il?m#/ <SSxG6.S/EER/EMTI |,
= * * i fe Ak T
12 {19009-00010 9075957 4251846138938 [Spacer, swing arm E/EE/@ZO ¢10°28.5/RLEE/HEIR 1
R /GB/T6187.1-
13 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754  Nut 2000/M10*1,25/8.8/2 1
REAR AXLE NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 [10001-00033 HESR/25H/9477 1
9072334 4255675480381 _|Chain 25H-94L
6 1
‘ 9072323 4251846110163 _|Chain Connector 25H
Ja/550X122.5X ¢ 20/FE ¥/ %#/208%
2 |08001-00007 9078550 4255675432595  |Rear axle-1161022 P 1
-
JEH/550X122.5X & 20/4E ¥ 4%/205%
2 |08001-00007 9078563 4255675464787 |Rear axle-11610225 IVMNELY KT 1
=13 _
3 |21003-00004 9075958 4251846138990  |Bolt #1#4/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*12/8.8/=E | 6
) 7 EH/219/ € 33/3FL/ 208NN K1/,
4 |08005-00004 9075959 4251846139003  |Hub, ket = " 1
.L ‘ b sprocke B/ B
[N = 5 [11001-00015 9072023 4251846138983  [Sprocket HERC/25H/ 7818/ € 29/58 % 1
N = .G 18¥110/% s
= . e
-y 6 [19034-00004 9075960 4251846139010 |Spacer EZE/ 211 G180/ H/QIESE|
B
.
-y 7 |22037-00001 9075961 4251846139027  |Flat Key JEIRH/6X28 2
i EH/219/ € 33/37L/ 208k /NN L1 /5B
8 |08004-00004 9075962 4251846139034  [Hub, brake d = 1
b, brake dise ABE/AEEEE
REAR ABSORBER NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
3 1 = * * E/4S /=
,L I 1 |06004-00029-01 9077052 4251846139041  |Rear shock absorber ig’;/ ¢ 8" 68210/ € 6/ATB/H/F|
tRF/GB/T6172.2-
% 2 [21008-00003 9075946 4251846138808  Nut 2000/MEX1.25/8. 88/ 1 2
5 f4/GB/T5785-
3 [21002-00018 9075947 4251846138815  |Bolt - 2
— g © 1986/M8X35X1.5/4.84%/=H
STEERING SYSTEM NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
[ 2N 5
1 |25006-00004-11 9079790 4251846139102 Steering column g;’;g/mm I Ll/ER36smm/ |
2 |14001-00002 9075963 4251846139058 |Handle bar clamp BBHIME/37/19.5/ € 22/PPHY/ BE 2
@ * ¢ 11.6*39/% 5/Q235H
3 [19006-00002 9075964 4251846139065 |Spacer, handle bar clamp Zg;;;} ©116*39/£/Q235H 2
R /GB/T6187.1-
4 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754  Nut 2000/M10%1,25/8.8/2 2
inf4/GB/T5787-
5 |21001-00052 9075965 4251846139072  |Bolt - 2
© 1986/M10X55X1.25/8.8%%/= 1
24 =5 IWIRY
6 [07005-00007 9075966 4251846139089  Tie rod assy ?;%J;/ﬁ’&solwm.zs/,%ﬂ% mwes |,
4
#rt4/GB/T6172.2-
7 |21008-00007 9075967 4251846139096  [Nut 1
= " 2000/M10*1.5/8.8,
FRONT BRAKE/REAR BRAKE SYSTEM NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 |12001-00008 9075968 4251846139119  |Brake cable 1050/140/#% 3k 1
1 2
2 [12001-00006 9075969 4251846139126  |Brake cable 720/140/E 3k 2
/208k /Ny 4
3 |09004-00016 90711200303 4255816864100 (Rear brake assy red ggﬁ&;ﬁxj) NE/51/E/ RS/ 1
£
4 {09003-00007-01 | 90711210303 4251846139140  |Front brake assy red Fsh/hmE/sY/AERY/ERE/BE | 1
5 |09003-00008-01 | 90711220303 4251846139157  |Front brake assy red HEh/NmE/51/EEYERG/BRE | 1
% R/ N
6 |07020-00002 left Brake lever left ﬁi!zﬂ/iﬁ#ﬂ/%&ﬂ/ﬁ&/j&sso/ ! 1
9071219 4255816884122
E— P
7 107020-00005 ﬁﬂzﬂ{ziﬂ/%ﬁmmﬁﬂméﬁ/éﬁﬁs 1
9071220 4255816884139 _|right brake lever 50/




8 [21003-00004 9075958 4251846138990  |Bolt #5#4/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*12/8.8/=H | 4
b -3 =
9 [09001-00008 9071125 4251846139188 |Front disk brake rotor /ﬁgﬂ/::g{z ©120/635.2/2/A1%/Q235 2
10 |09002-00005 9071126 4251846139195  |Rear disk brake rotor /TTI/S?E& ¢140/6292/3/A1R/Q235)
FOOTREST NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
B K200 NE L] /PPERE
1 |13007-00006 9073205 4251846139201  |Foot rest, left B N INEE ) 1
. SRR /2050 INE L) /PP R
1 | 2 [13008-00006 9073206 4251846139218  |Foot rest, right B NEQ VR ) 1
3 [22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440  |Bolt JEITE/MEx16/4.85/=H 6
J—ra11 11T - .
4 |22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457  |Nut JEArtE/Me/4.8/=8 6
—i vas
PLASTIC NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
K/ 2050/NE L /PP (15
1 [13002-00002 90732780101 | 4255675438672 |Front Plastic Body color black sones 1
ront lastic Boay color blacl Eﬁﬁ%ﬁuﬁﬁig )
: K205 MNEL/PP (
90732781010 | 4255675438689 | Front Plastic Body color grey | g oy ey ) 1
2 |22014-00006 9076352 4255675473864  |Nut ARt /ME/4.8/=8 8
3 [22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440  |Bolt JEITE/MEX16/4.85 /=8 8
; /208NN L]/ LT E/ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90739420505 | 4255675438719 |Sticker set T 1
Icker set orange TREM(TFWI@EE )
) B/ 208R/ININE L] /LT E /ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90739420404 | 4255675438733 |[Sticker set green TREM(BIEER ) 1
; /205NN L]/ LT B /ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90739420202 | 4255675438740 |Sticker set bl g 1
\cker set blue TREMRAISERD )
) /208NN L] /LT E /ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90739420303 | 4255675438757 |Sticker set red TREM(TBIEER ) 1
) " /208NN L]/ LT B /ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90739422020 | 4255675438764 |[Sticker set light bl g 1
\cker set light blue TREMRAFISERD )
) /208NN L] /LT /ENX-
4 |23003-00053 90798380101 | 4255675452050 |swingarm black set TREM(TBIEER ) 1
5 |23004-00023 Warning label aAM/E/13K 1
6 [23007-00002 Manual A /SHK/FEE 1
7 |14022-00004 9075976 4251846139409  |Plug BBHIME/ ¢ 30 EE22 1
8 [13023-00002 9075972 4251846139362  |Battery box %’Hﬂ*/ SCVI2AH/REBR/PP/ING)
9 [21004-00006 9075973 4251846139379  |Screw 1 /GB/T845-1985/STAX18/Z 4% 4
10 {14020-00001 9075954 4251846138907 |Rubber washer JEATE/ € 16X ¢ 6X3(BEFR ) 6
11 [23003-00031 Label, three speed switch A/ ZRIFRIT 1
12 |23003-00035 Label, front reverse switch ar/mEENFARTN/EE 1
13 {24019-00002 9075977 4251846139416 |Fuse PFEGR/FT/30A/E T 2
14 {13022-00007 9073714 4255816864179  |Headlight cover K/ 2050/MNF L] /PP 1
15 |13003-00004 90732780101 | 4255675438672 R K/ 2058/ L /PP 1
Rear Plastic Body color black
90732791010 4255675438702 K/ 2050/MNE L] /PP 1
Rear Plastic Body color grey
16 [21004-00003 9075973 4251846139379  |Screw 1Rf/GB/T845-1985/STaX12/ZE 43 1
17 {22031-00002 9077442 4255816864186  |Plastic clip BBHRIIME/ € 7x16/20580 /N INELI A 2
18 |13021-00007 9073715 4255816864193  |Front cover R K/ 2058/ L /PP 1
LIGHT NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
= E IV A
1 |02004-00018 9073716 4255816864209  |Headlight, left /E!;;/ 2RI D/36VIWLEDRRS |
S/20ER 1NN EE ET
2 |02004-00019 9073717 4255816864216 |Headlight, right /E!;‘/ 20RNNBD/IVIWEDER |
3 [21004-00001 9077443 4255816864223  |Screw HRf/GB/T845-1985/ST4X8/=H 6
LIGHT NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
5/20% &R/ /LED/
2 1 [02005-00007 9073215 4251846139492 |Rear light B/ 200INNS L)/ 2T 1
! ear lght assy /4 K260/7LEE78 (HRL )
2 [14028-00001 9073216 4251846139508  |Reflector BRIME/ RTS8 % E 1
3 [22014-00003 9075920 4251846138488  Nut FEiRtE/M5/=H 1




HANDLEBAR NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 |25038-00004-11 9075981 4251846139577 |Handle bar 124L//NmES/ ¢ 22/1535/EEFS B 1
IR f/GB/T5787-
2 (21001-00022 9075979 4251846139515  |Bolt - 4
© 1986/M8*30/8.8/22 4
3 |07008-00001 9075980 4251846139522 |Clamp, handle bar 1249)/32x ¢ 22x22/ATV110/48/ B 2
= e pb £ b 0 bl g
4 {02050-00006 9075982 4251846139584  [Throttle f;/ 36V/HER/HRIIBLRS0 | )
5 |02015-00014 9071638 4251846138600  |Function switch 85/ PN RE/ R AT/MINN /4520 1
6 [24042-00003-01 90732170303 4251846139539  [Handle bar pad cover red S FEM/160mmx130mm/ 26 1
Handle bar pad light
90732172020 | 4255816860287 blau'; © barpad cover lig HHER/160mmx130mm/ B 1
90732170505 4251846139553  |Handle bar pad cover orange |5 #E&:/160mmx130mm/2£ 1
90732170404 4251846139560 |Handle bar pad cover green | S#E&/160mmx130mm/ B 1
P
7 |24043-00007 9075985 4251846139621 |Handle bar pad E*% B/¢35x ¢ 1156/ RERBH | |
8 |13020-00002 90735690101 4255816860270 |Number plate black B/ AR E /PPt 1
BEDE e T\ A
9 |26023-00001-11 9075986 4251846139638  |Bracket, number plate %ﬁ/q]E#/ZOT‘XEEBf] WL R 1
10 (2100400003 9075973 4251846139379 |Screw T 14/GB/T845-1985/STaX12/FE 4} 2
FRONT WHEEL NO. |[ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
- TERE/4.10-
1 |17001-00061 9120028 4251814662304 | 106 Front tire and o/ & MB/BIE (&S IIS/AME | 2 1161022
tube(Sport KX ) )
4/13%4.10-
9120317 4255675450131 | 134.10-6 F/R small snowy mi/lsi'lﬁ 6/ fmg/ 2 11610225
tire and tube (Sport Far War) (BKME/SME)
’ SERA/INIRRE /6T /AL AR/ AT R /IR
2 [17005-00012A 9011936 4255675428499 |13x5.00-6 rear L/R Rim 52/ B 35mm/ B 2 1161022
SeRA//NEEE /65T /A ELAR /AT /5 22
2 [17005-00012A 9074050 4255816864230  |13*4.10-6 F/R L/R Ri " N 2 11610225
/R /R Rim T3 % /BRE1 35mm/ 41
3 [22019-00001 9073219 4251846139652 |Bolt AT /MEx12/12.90 /=8 6
4 |18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669  |Valve stem R4/ ¢ 6x30 2
5 [19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676  |Valve stem cap 4EHa/M8x1.0/12 2
6 [14082-00004-01 | 90247700101 4255675462271 |black wheel cap L/R BHIME/ATV /65T PP/ R 2
Wheel decorative Stripe light 6
6 90125740202 | 4255675483504 _|blue
6
90125740303 4255675428505 |Wheel decorative Stripe red
6
90125740404 4255675428505  |Wheel decorative Stripe green
Wheel decorative Stripe 6
90125740505 | 4255675428536 |orange
7 |18001-00005 9073222 4251846139683  |Bearing 4l17%/6001RS/ ¢ 28X ¢ 12X8 4
= * * > =3
8 [19035-00006 9073223 4251846139690  |Spacer Zg/ ¢16*013%64.5/RR/QBE |,
REAR WHEEL NO. |ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note
1 FEAE7I3X5.U0-
1 |17002-00033 9120115 4251814664261 (153:;?% Reartire and tube | o oo pe st & S /S riE | 2 1161022
)
FCAR/13*4.10-6 /&
9120317 4255675450131 |13*4.10-6 F/R small snowy @:»/r']”* qm@mﬁ/ 2 11610225
tire and tube (Sport Far War) (& B/ 8.
’ SCRE//INMTE /6t /AL AR /B EE T
2 17006-00009A 9011935 4255675428482 |4.10-6 rear L/R Rim BB 35mm/ B 2 1161022
SeRA//NmEE /65T /A ELAR/ AR /5 22
2 [17005-00012A 9074050 4255816864230  |13*4.10-6 F/R L/R Ri ) s 2 11610225
/R /R Rim T3 % /BRE 1 35mm/ 41
3 [18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669  |Valve stem HEHA/ ¢ 6x30 2
4 {19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676  |Valve stem cap o hA/M8x1.0/12 2
tRHF/GB/T6172.2-
5 |21008-00013 9073224 4251846139706  Nut 2000/M16X1L5/8. 848/ 1 2
6 [21015-00004 9073225 4251846139713 | Cotter pin HRf4/GB/T91-2000/D2.5X30/=H 2
7 |14082-00004-01 | 90247700101 4255675462271  |black wheel cap L/R BHIME/ATV/ 67T /PP/RE 2
8 Wheel decorative Stripe light 6
90125740202 | 4255675483504 _|blue
8 4255675428505 6
90125740303 Wheel decorative Stripe red
8 4255675428505 6
90125740404 Wheel decorative Stripe green
8 4255675428536 |Wheel decorative Stripe 6
90125740505 orange




SEAT NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note

i |
I ‘ 1 |16001-00008-01A| 90797610101 4255816860263  |Seat black BB 2050/NVINE L]/ BREB/ENF 1

BUMPER NO. [ERP NO. Menila ET Art. EAN Code English Name Specification Qry order note

25007-00011-11 SRR 205ININE L/ EERD PR 1
90798780101 | 4255675473826 _|Bumper Black

-

25007-00011-11 SR 205NN K/ BERD R 1
90798782020 4255816860225 |Bumper light blue

-

1 [25007-00011-11 SRR 205NN L/ BERD R 1
90798780303 | 4255816860232 |Bumper red

1 |25007-00011-11 SR 205NN L/ BERD TR 1
90798780505 4255816860249 |Bumper orange

1 [25007-00011-11 SRR 205NN L/ BERD PR 1
90798780404 | 4255816860256 _|Bumper green

2 (21001-00011 9073226 4251846139720  |Bolt Iati/Ge/15787- 2

1986/M8X14X1.25/8.84% /=1

NI =21

H wWNE §F §F NI

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




